
   AUTOCLIP 140/145 4WD

COPYRIGHT by GLOBAL GARDEN PRODUCTS 
All rights reserved. No part of his material may be reproduced or transmitted, in any form or by any means, electronic or mechanical, including photocopying, recording or by 
any information storage and retrieval system, without permision in writing from GLOBAL GARDEN PRODUCTS. 

Use GLOBAL GARDEN PRODUCT Genuine Spare Parts specified in the parts list for repair and/or replacement.

The contents described in the parts list may change due to improvement. 

The drawings of the spare parts are only indicative and might not represent the part in question exactly.

The indications "right" - "left" - "front" - "rear" refer to the position of he operator when using the machine. 

When placing orders of parts for repair and/or replacement, make sure hat the illustrated parts list is he one applying to the machine's year of manufacture, as shown

on the iden ification plate attached to the machine.

Model Year 2012
includes:
26-8121-11 AUTOCLIP 140 4WD
26-8122-11 AUTOCLIP 145 4WD

Jo
ist

 

 

Spa
re

pa
rts

 

 

Jo
ist



1 2 3

4 5 6

7 11 12

Jo
ist

 

 

Spa
re

pa
rts

 

 

Jo
ist



Reservdelskatalog
Parts Catalogue

Utgåva
Issue

rt nr
rt No

BenämningPos
Fig

Antal/Quantity

Bildnr
Picture No
Sida

ROBOTKLIPPARE
ROBOTIC MOWERS

AUTOCLIP 140/145

Page
2012-11
 01_100
AUTOCLIP 140/145
TILLBEHÖR ACCESSORIES
MONTERINGSDETALJER ASSEMBLY PARTS
Description Sats
Kit
2

Anmärkning
Notes
A
Pa

.
.

8121 8122

1 1
1 Bruksanvisning................... Ownersmanual ................... Available as PDF
1 1 Bruksanvisning................... Ownersmanual ................... Additional sheets for 145
2 1 1 1126-1177-01 Smörjfett ............................. Grease ................................ 200 g
3 1 1126-1002-01 Matningskabel .................... Supply cable.......................
3 1 1126-1004-01 Matningskabel GB.............. Supply cable GB ................
3 1 1126-1005-01 Matningskabel CH.............. Supply cable CH ................
4 1 1 1126-9100-01 Batteriladdare ..................... Battery charger................... 29,3 V Li-ion
5 1 1126-1007-01 Sändare ............................... Transmitter ......................... Until ST050EF212040211
6 1 1126-1008-01 Laddningskit ....................... Charging kit........................
7 1 1 1126-9101-01 Kniv .................................... Blade .................................. 4KB Ø24 Cm

11 1 1126-1009-01 Kabel................................... Cable .................................. 12M
12 1 1126-9106-01 Spikar.................................. Nails ................................... 200PC

Jo
ist

 

 

Spa
re

pa
rts

 

 

Jo
ist



 ONOFF

 START  PAUSE

3

17
14

5

4

6

7

8

9

10

10

11

11

12 11
18

19

5

4

1

16

15

Jo
ist

 

 

Spa
re

pa
rts

 

 

Jo
ist



Reservdelskatalog
Parts Catalogue

Utgåva
Issue

rt nr
rt No

BenämningPos
Fig

Antal/Quantity

Bildnr
Picture No
Sida

ROBOTKLIPPARE
ROBOTIC MOWERS

AUTOCLIP 140/145

Page
2012-11
 02_100
AUTOCLIP 140/145
KAROSS BODY WORK
KNIV BLADE
HJUL WHEELS
Description Sats
Kit
4

Anmärkning
Notes
A
Pa

.
.

8121 8122

1 1 11
1 26-1011-01 Display................................ Keyboard............................
3 1 1126-1012-01 Huv kit ................................ Cap set................................
3 1 1126-1013-01 Huv kit ................................ Cap set................................
4 4 4 1126-1014-01 Däck.................................... Tire .....................................
5 4 4 1126-1015-01 Hjul ..................................... Wheel .................................
6 2 2 1126-1016-01 Skruv................................... Screw.................................. M10X16
7 2 2 1126-1017-01 Hjulbult............................... Charging bult......................
8 1 1 1126-1018-01 Motorstöd ........................... Motor support.....................
9 4 4 1126-1019-01 Skruv................................... Screw.................................. M5X16

10 1 1 1126-1020-01 Distans ................................ Spacer.................................
11 8 4 1126-1021-01 Skruv................................... Screw.................................. M4X8
12 1 1 1126-9101-01 Kniv .................................... Blade .................................. 4KB Ø24 Cm
14 4 4 1126-1022-01 Dekal kit ............................. Label kit .............................
15 1 1 1126-1023-01 Lyfthandtag......................... Lifting handle.....................
16 1 1 1126-1024-01 Lyfthandtag......................... Lifting handle.....................
17 2 2 1126-1025-01 Stötfångare.......................... Bumper...............................
18 4 4 1126-1026-01 Däck.................................... Tire .................................... Optional
19 2 2 1126-9130-01 Hjultänder (inre) ................. Wheel teeth (internal) ........ Optional
19 2 2 1126-9131-01 Hjultänder (yttre) ................ Wheel teeth (external)........ Optional

Jo
ist

 

 

Spa
re

pa
rts

 

 

Jo
ist



12

2

16

17

1

19

6

5

18

4
3

7

19
9

9

8

10

10

11
13

13

14 15

15

20

Jo
ist

 

 

Spa
re

pa
rts

 

 

Jo
ist



Reservdelskatalog
Parts Catalogue

Utgåva
Issue

rt nr
rt No

BenämningPos
Fig

Antal/Quantity

Bildnr
Picture No
Sida

ROBOTKLIPPARE
ROBOTIC MOWERS

AUTOCLIP 140/145

Page
2012-11
 03_100
AUTOCLIP 140/145
MOTOR MOTOR 
TRANSMISSION TRANSMISSION
Description Sats
Kit
6

Anmärkning
Notes
A
Pa

.
.

8121 8122

1 1 11
1 26-1027-01 Klippmotor ......................... Cutting motor ..................... 24V-25-4000
2 1 1 1126-1028-01 Kol kit ................................. Brush kit.............................
3 2 2 1126-1029-01 Hjulmotor ........................... Motor reducer.....................
4 4 4 1126-1030-01 Kol ..................................... Brush ..................................
5 2 2 1126-1031-01 Hjuldrev.............................. Free wheel pin....................
6 1 1126-1032-01 Batteri ................................ Battery ............................... Lithium (25.2V 2.3A)
6 1 1126-9105-01 Batteri ................................ Battery ............................... Lithium (25.2V 6A)
7 1 1 1126-1034-01 Packning ............................. Gasket ...............................
8 2 2 1126-1035-01 Stödplatta ............................ Plate....................................
9 16 16 1126-1036-01 Skruv................................... Screw.................................. M5X22

10 4 4 1126-1038-01 Remskiva ............................ Pulley .................................
11 2 2 1126-1040-01 Rem..................................... Belt .....................................
12 2 2 1126-1041-01 Knivencoder ....................... Blade encoder.....................
13 4 4 1126-1042-01 O-ring ................................. O-ring.................................
14 2 2 1126-1043-01 Konsol................................. Carter..................................
15 4 4 1126-1044-01 Skruv................................... Screw.................................. M4X25
16 1 1126-1045-01 Batteriklämma .................... Battery clamp ..................... Lithium (25.2V 6A)
17 2 2 1126-1046-01 Skruv................................... Screw.................................. M4X12
18 2 2 1126-1047-01 Fjäder.................................. Spring.................................
19 2 2 1126-1048-01 Packning ............................. Gasket ................................
20 1 1126-1252-01 Batteriklämma .................... Battery clamp ..................... Lithium (25.2V 2.3A)

Jo
ist

 

 

Spa
re

pa
rts

 

 

Jo
ist



5

8

9

15

18

19

21

20

2

1

4 3

23

5
524

25

7

14
13

6

Jo
ist

 

 

Spa
re

pa
rts

 

 

Jo
ist



Reservdelskatalog
Parts Catalogue

Utgåva
Issue

rt nr
rt No

BenämningPos
Fig

Antal/Quantity

Bildnr
Picture No
Sida

ROBOTKLIPPARE
ROBOTIC MOWERS

AUTOCLIP 140/145

Page
2012-11
 04_100
AUTOCLIP 140/145
EL ELECTRICAL PARTS
Description Sats
Kit
8

Anmärkning
Notes
A
Pa

.
.

8121 8122

4 4 11
1 26-1049-01 Skruv................................... Screw.................................. M3X10
2 1 1126-1050-01 Moderkort .......................... Mother board......................
2 1 1126-1051-01 Moderkort .......................... Mother board......................
3 1 1 1126-1052-01 Säkringskit.......................... Fuse kit............................... F2 F3 - 32V 20A
4 1 1 1126-1053-01 Säkringskit.......................... Fuse kit............................... F1 - 32V 1A
5 6 6 1126-1054-01 Grässensor .......................... Grass sensor .......................
6 2 2 1126-1055-01 Kabel................................... Wire....................................
7 1 1 1126-1056-01 Kaross ................................. Body...................................
8 6 6 1126-1057-01 Packning ............................. Gasket ................................ D16 Sp10
9 6 6 1126-1058-01 Packning ............................. Gasket ............................... D26 Sp13

13 1 1 1126-1059-01 Batterikabel......................... Battery cable ......................
14 2 2 1126-1060-01 Hjulmotorkabel................... Wheel motor wire ..............
15 1 1 1126-1061-01 Laddningskabel................... Recharging wire .................
18 2 2 1126-1064-01 Sensorstöd........................... Sensor support....................
18 1 1 1126-1065-01 Sensor kit ............................ Curb drop-off sensor kit..... Upgrade
19 4 4 1126-1066-01 Stöd..................................... Support ...............................
20 4 4 1126-1067-01 Sensor ................................. Sensor.................................
20 1 1 1126-1068-01 Sensor kit ............................ Sensor kit ...........................
20 1 1 1126-1069-01 Uppgraderings kit ............... Upgrade kit.........................
21 2 2 1126-1070-01 Kåpa.................................... Cover..................................
21 2 2 1126-1071-01 Kåpa.................................... Cover..................................
23 1 1 1126-1072-01 Mottagare............................ Reciever .............................
24 1 1 1126-1073-01 Spole ................................... Coil ....................................
25 1 1 1126-1074-01 Spolfäste ............................. Coil support........................Jo

ist
 

 

Spa
re

pa
rts

 

 

Jo
ist



4

3

5

9

6

1

8

7

Jo
ist

 

 

Spa
re

pa
rts

 

 

Jo
ist



Reservdelskatalog
Parts Catalogue

Utgåva
Issue

rt nr
rt No

BenämningPos
Fig

Antal/Quantity

Bildnr
Picture No
Sida

ROBOTKLIPPARE
ROBOTIC MOWERS

AUTOCLIP 145

Page
2012-11
 05_100
AUTOCLIP 145
LADDNINGSBAS RECHARGING BASE
FÖRE SERIENUMMER BEFORE SERIAL NUMBERS
ST050EF212040211 ST050EF212040211
Description Sats
Kit
10
Anmärkning
Notes
A
Pa

.
.

8122

1 26
1 -2912-11 Kåpa.................................... Garage cover ...................... Finish goods
2 1 1126-1076-01 Dockningsstation ................ Docking station .................. Pos. 2-9 included
3 2 1126-1077-01 Laddningsplatta .................. Recharging plate ................
4 1 1126-1078-01 Kontakt ............................... Connector ...........................
5 2 1126-1079-01 Sidokåpa ............................. Lateral cap..........................
6 1 1126-1080-01 Laddningsbas...................... Recharging underbase ........
7 1 1126-1081-01 Laddningskabel................... Recharging supply cable ....
8 1 1126-1082-01 Anslutningskit..................... Connector kit......................
9 2 1126-1083-01 Distans ................................ Spacer.................................

Jo
ist

 

 

Spa
re

pa
rts

 

 

Jo
ist



6

3

12

8

1

9 11

2

Jo
ist

 

 

Spa
re

pa
rts

 

 

Jo
ist



Reservdelskatalog
Parts Catalogue

Utgåva
Issue

rt nr
rt No

BenämningPos
Fig

Antal/Quantity

Bildnr
Picture No
Sida

ROBOTKLIPPARE
ROBOTIC MOWERS

AUTOCLIP 145

Page
2012-11
 06_100
AUTOCLIP 145
LADDNINGSBAS RECHARGING BASE
FRÅN SERIENUMMER FROM SERIAL NUMBER
ST050EF212040211 ST050EF212040211
Description Sats
Kit
12
Anmärkning
Notes
A
Pa

.
.

8122

1 26
1 -2912-11 Kåpa.................................... Garage cover ...................... Finish goods
2 1 1126-1263-01 Dockningsstation ................ Docking station .................. 3-13 included
3 2 1126-1077-01 Laddningsplatta .................. Recharging plate ................
6 1 1126-1264-01 Laddningskabel................... Recharging supply cable ....
8 1 1126-1080-01 Laddningsbas...................... Recharging underbase ........
9 1 1126-1265-01 Signalförstärkare................. Transmitter .........................

11 1 1126-1078-01 Kontakt ............................... Connector ...........................
12 2 1126-1083-01 Distans ................................ Spacer.................................

Jo
ist

 

 

Spa
re

pa
rts

 

 

Jo
ist




